
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

@
Prepared by

Serial no.
Suppiier name

HO inward no.
Firm/Company

Project
HO received date

PO/WO date
1

PO/WO No,
6

Scan ID.
Sl no Bill no Bill date Bill amouni Original aftached

0

trYes tr No

nYes o No

trY€s tr No
udiouAm I total o(Exc Tran sport Hamal Ch sarge

Proofofdeli very by way of: o DCs/bill n Steel repon o RMC pour report o Solid block report tr I ati oo reportMRN
nos.:

hrqz-0
Proofofdelivery
matches MRN

es nNo
Amount B Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

bAmount E - PO / WO value

oqAmount F - Difference (A - E)

2( 058Quantity received as per PO /WO
received

oYeso rece ved Short recc ved
Close PO / WO

o Yes o - wait for balance material o Other
ayment - due dateP

Remarks:

l

Approved by Purchase Oflicer MD Accountant Accounts
ManName

I
Sign:

q. JAN 20?l
Dalc

bl
Approval Iimit upro 20k Above I00k Upto 20k Above 20k

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit2. This set should onIy have 5 documenE i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proof of delivery, original purchase orderwith barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents Iike weighm ent slips, RMC batch reports, duplicatedocuments, Eway biils, test reports, etc.4. In Am ount A. exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in AmountB. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day ofappro val by purchase oflicer/purchase manaSer

Date:

I

etr;;No

4.

Bills

Excess o

Above 20k



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP rFlgtt{Ai- lilvolcE
Email: purchaseqmodipropertics.com

su?plier/custorD€r/Innsporter-co,r,)' pAN:ACQFS2044C GSTIN/LNII36ACQFS2044C1Z7 lofl

Customer Details 28068

Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP

Sy no. 3l & 32, murharipally, Genome Valley, Hyderabad, 501401

GSTIN : 36ABFFM3O63P IZU PAN ABFFM3063P

Description of Goods

95602

29-12-2022

for Summit LLP

Inroicr No.

lnvoice Date 06-01-2023

PO No.

PO Date 29-12-2022

Req Date

Lac Req No 95300

HSN/SAC Qt)' Rate Cross Tax%o Tax Amt

385 
l

373.6t69071010287300 - TILE-Tiles - Floor Tiles-Vitrified- - 143.839.85 Itt 25.891.16

l

6

8

9

I(]

I

t2

l.l

CGST SGSTIGST 25.891.16Total Taxable Amourt 143,839.85

I2.945.58 12,945.58 Total loioic€ Amount 169,731.02

Rupees : One takh(s) Sixty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty One and Paise Two Only.

Subject to H! derEbad Junsdiction AathorLed signaory
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Pa9.(5) I of I

From Company :

Purchase Order
3l-t2-2O22 t6:42:1o

l,lodl Reatty Genome Valley LLP
5-4-L87/3 & 4, und Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

G S T No. : 36ABFFM3063P1ZU

ond^zt I c,li<. cosf I Purd.3. ov.Copy

Supplicr Dctails

Summlt Sales LLP

5-4-1823&4,II nd floor,Soham Manslon,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS20zr4c127

040-66335551 18244433

Item l{ame

Ooc No

Doc Date 29-12-2022

nll

29-L2-2022

95602 9 5300

Quoto No

Quote O.te
SupplyType supply

'l

,l

'l

1
l

si

I

107100 - TLFL-TIles - Floor Tlles-Vitrlffed-Kajaria-Dyna -
600x1200mm - sqm
ffioxes
442700 - TLFL-TIles - Floor Tlles-Vitrified-Nltco-Traventine
Carolina - 600x1200mm - sqm
52-box6

777200 - TLFL-Tiles - Floor Tiles-Vitrified-Ispira-Crema
Marffl -600x1200mm-sqm
2Oboxes

301100 - TLFL-TIles - Floor Tiles-Vltrlffed-Isplra-Urban
Wood Light - 200x1200mm - sqm
17-boxos

287300 - TILE-Tlles - Floor Tiles-Vitrified- - 600x600mm -
sqm
694{oxes

00125

75.00

4

63

11

2

50

59

00

16

599

3

0.00 18,00

18.00

00I1

18.00

18.00

73,957.98

52,447.76

19,852.67

17,670.50

440,859.80

30

25

00

00

560.81

0.00

0.00

0.00

0001,000.00

60a,7aA.70
Ru : Slx Lakh hs Four Thousand Seven Hundred Ei

Totsl order valu€ . . .

ht and Paise Seve

Terms aod Conditions ;-

SFcificstbn / AB per d€tais dven hllle quotation.

Prt[tErt T.m! After Delvory & Prodrctbn ol bill

Tax A{ hxec imfuded in above price.

HiY€ry D.te tlext Day.

IHit sry Locaftoo Boomdah Rea*rE tcy at Geriome Val€y

uhorhsl,sefv€y ao-31 & 32

Phone. Madu SilE En{ine"{ - 950221 I 499

PaElity For [r.Ly Nil

Biil ji..S.nc. I Bil! uo.

3

Lm'.',unt

2.tadL 16-?,?:t.or

+.i

Tra6portatk l

Wan rty

AdvarE P.kl

O rer TemS

Comple{ix! Date

ttl€.3umr.[rt

Set.ig
Rsrlra !

Nit

Nir

Nil

We reserve the rtlht to reject items not conforming to quary and 8p€cific€liorE. Above order for block 104519 (SL
Nolie name -Somary -Nano EI6a) Brpce.
NA

MI

M
original invoice + copy of proof of delivery is requi(ed to process irNoice for paymer .DO NOT send original invoice to
site . o4inal irryoice must be s€Irt to HO offce or purchase site offce, proof of delivery/Dc can be sent by email.

CGeo,,,G V.tEy LLP Accapt6d th€ .bove Temr And Condltlons

For s.,arl Srbr fa,

e ot 1-o D.E I JJ-

Xind Attn r Hlmcndr.,Pr.bhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of tullowing Items.

L_._-_--. -



Estimate/Draft PO

29-t2-2022 ll:4Oll

m Company ; lrlodl Realty Genome Valley LLP
5-4-L8 3 &4, Und Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

G S T No. : 36ABFFM3063P1ZU

ull[lffilililllllll" 2327.t2.22 3 42

.l

Supplier t etails

Summit Sales LLP

5 -4- 147 I 3A4,fi nd fl oor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrr{ 35ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66335551 9618244/.33

Kind Attn : Hamendr.,Prsbhaksr

Estimate/Draft PO for the Supply of fiollowing Items

Doc ,lo

Doc Date 29-t2-2022

125.00 501.41 0.00 18.00 73,957 .9A

52,447.76

19,852.67

17,670.50

1 107100 - TLFL-TIles - Flmr Tiles-Vitrified-Kajaria-Dyna -
600x1200mm - sqm
ffioxes
.42700 - TLFL-Tiles - Floor Tlles-Vitrified-Nitco-Traventine
Carolina - 600x1200mm - sqm
52-boxes

777200 - TLFL-Tiles - Floor Tiles-Vitnfied-Ispira-Crema
Marfil - 600x1200mm - sqm
2Morcs
301100 - TLFL-T|les - Floor Tiles-Vltriffed-Ispira-Urban
Wood Light - 200x1200mm - sqm
17-boxes

287300 - TILE-Tiles - Floor Tlles-Vitrlfled- - 600x600mm -
sqm
69+boxes

0075

30.00

0025

1,000.00

63

8 1

259

605

599 00

6 1733

00

00

8

18

1

18_ 00

18.00 440,859.80

95602 95300

Quote ilo nll

Quote Date 29-12-2022

SupplyType Supply

Item Name Qtv Rate Dis GST Amount

Total Order Value . . .

Terms and Conditions :-

Specificstion / As per debits given in lhe quotation.

Paynerlt Te.m! After Delivery & Produc'tion of bill

Tax Alltaxes included in above price.

Ilelivery Dale Next Day.

Delivery Locatidr Bloomdale Residency at Genome Va[ey

Murfi arbali,servey no-31 & 32

Phone. Madru Site Engioeer - 950221 1,199

Pen8lity For IHay Nil

TraEportati0 Ni

tlranmty Nil

F3r NOx APPROVAI_
g Hig,h V.tuelqusnlry Dcyond timits.I.J rolHei. processed-poet arprovat.

E i!f$,,,fi',s.Tfl;:r*'* 
' ';,1,.ion

Advance Paid

Oltler Terms

Cornpleti0 Dsb
i/ioaurneot
Seqrity

Remarts

Nit

We reserve lhe right to reject items not conlorming to quality and specificalions. Above order for block 10+519 (SL
Nolile name -Somany -Nano Elisa) purpo6e.
NA

Nit

Nf,

original iryoice + copy ol proof of delivery b required to proce€a invoice for payment .DO NOT send original invoice to
gte . odgiral irwoice must be s€nt to HO office or purclEse siie ofice, proot of delivery/Dc can be sent by email.

aorofrc Yeltcl LLP

at_oly

: SixRu s Four Thousand Seven Hundred Ei h Ei ht and Paise Seve

APPROVED BY

3 0 I)Ec 20e?

MA

0 Dol t- Dat I JJ_

Pag'G) ! Of I

zl

I

'l
qt

l

'i

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Accepted the above Termg And Condltlons

For S.rrrDfr ,s.hi llP

604,788.7O
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a

DELIVEBYEHAUAN

SUMMIT SALES LLP
# 5-4-18713 & I ll I loor, M.G. Road, secunderabad - 500 003

lbl : 040 '6633 55 5l

c ivcd

6

7

2

9

1o I

11 I

12

15 |

---+-

1,i

16

17

1B

l{

14-

-1-

INtM sAl.Ds l'l'P

GSTIN:

Received the

Received bY

above maleila]'s fi good condition

[)
2-"t);AADate

Vehicle No'
qPo. /w.O. No O

PO. /WO. Date

M/s ..

Q,+6

)..!,"li
L.LT

LAV
QuantitY

PARTICULARS

Nol
5{

o ,, hl s3

oOr:66
INWARI;

rda (,N ?_I

'7-r14olDate: 06

orS

Authonsed Signetory

L

------+-

DC No. l
C*.**+ "

1

I

W

sb*StD- --z-


